12 CORRIDA COMUNIDADE BETHANIA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

643
774
737
821
813
18
49
762
347
184
826
798
761
217
814
189
363
81
973
765
506
651
609
659
820
791
142
584
400
344
802

Nome
EGUINALDO DOMINGOS DA SILVA
ITAMAR JUSTINIANO
OLDAIR SOUZA MARQUES
ROSENILDO SIMOES ANDRADE
GUILHERME CARLOS FERNANDES
GENESIO AGUILERA DIAS
SILVIO KLINKOVSKI
LEANDRO GASQUES CIRINO DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR MALAQUIAS NEVES
IVAN CARVALHO
MIK BATISTA BACARIN
ADILSON MESSIAS DOS SANTOS
JOSE ANTONIO BIAZON
MARCOS ROGERIO DA SILVA
DONALDO ALVES SOUZA
VICTOR HUGO DAVANGO
ALEXSANDRO MENDES DA SILVA
MARCIO BREGANHOLI DE MIRANDA
THIAGO ARAUJO PEREIRA
SIDNEI FLORIANO FERREIRA
AILTON MACHADO
LEONARDO RIBAS
ADEMIR SELAN
LAUDEMIR CARLOS
EDNEY FURLAN
SANDRO FERREIRA
DANILO JOSE GARBELINI
JOAO VITOR CARDOSO
LEONARDO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA
GIOVANI CASAGRANDE
ALCIMAR PASIN DE GODOY

Relatério emitido em 03/12/2023 as 08:57:52
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38
41
49
41
13
38
41
35
22
49
30
39
53
42
55
38
23
41
35
45
54
25
51
51
39
47
40
20
18
41
62

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3539 -
M4044 -
M4549 -
M4044 -
M0015 -
M3539 -
M4044 1
M3539 1
M1624 1
M4549 1
M3034 1
M3539 2
M5054 1
M4044 2
M5559 1
M3539 3
M1624 2
M4044 3
M3539 4
M4549 2
M5054 2
M2529 1
M5054 3
M5054 4
M3539 5
M4549 3
M4044 4
M1624 3
M1624 4
M4044 5
M6099 1

Equipe

ACORREMAR

PRO UNI

BIKECIASHOP

FALCOES

FALCOES

ESQUADRAO DA CORRIDA

ST RUNNING

FALCOES CIANORTE

SF7 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ADEMIR ESTOFADOS
COIOTES

PROUMB

FALCOES RUNNING

NAO

Tempo
00:17:43
00:18:01
00:18:36
00:19:25
00:19:28
00:19:37
00:19:40
00:19:48
00:19:53
00:20:28
00:20:33
00:21:02
00:21:29
00:21:42
00:21:56
00:22:08
00:22:23
00:22:39
00:22:43
00:22:47
00:22:46
00:23:05
00:23:15
00:23:18
00:24:10
00:24:54
00:25:02
00:25:43
00:25:49
00:26:30
00:26:37

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:42
00:17:59
00:18:34
00:19:24
00:19:27
00:19:35
00:19:40
00:19:47
00:19:52
00:20:25
00:20:30
00:21:01
00:21:27
00:21:42
00:21:54
00:22:08
00:22:23
00:22:36
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:45
00:23:05
00:23:12
00:23:15
00:24:09
00:24:48
00:25:02
00:25:41
00:25:49
00:26:27
00:26:28



12 CORRIDA COMUNIDADE BETHANIA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Num.

722
970
787
780
650
262
550
548
818
333
613
775
709

Nome
LUIS CUNHA DE ALMEIDA
EDILSON CARLOS DE JESUS BONFIM
THIAGO PASSOLONGO DE SOUZA
JOAO VITOR PEREIRA FERNANDES
VALDOIR CARLOS ALMEIDA
EDER LEONE DOS SANTOS
PAULO DIEGO HIDALGO
SIDNEI BARIQUELO
EVALDO APARECIDO GRACIANO
WESLLEY NAMUR REIS PEREIRA
VITOR EDUARDO
EUCLIDES RAMOS DA SILVA
YUITI KIMURA

Relatério emitido em 03/12/2023 as 08:57:52
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51
22
35
22
46
36
35
55
49
38
21
44
37

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5054 5
M1624 5
M3539 6
M1624 6
M4549 4
M3539 7
M3539 8
M5559 2
M4549 5
M3539 9
M1624 7
M4044 6
M3539 10

Equipe
TECHTOYS

CFCIANORTE
NAO TENHO

DR HERNIA

Tempo
00:26:55
00:26:58
00:28:56
00:28:55
00:29:56
00:29:54
00:30:06
00:30:37
00:30:39
00:31:25
00:31:33
00:32:18
00:33:25

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:50
00:26:57
00:28:50
00:28:53
00:29:48
00:29:54
00:30:02
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:31:18
00:31:31
00:32:16
00:33:18



